Family/Household
Size

CiTy OF SANTA CLARITA
CDBG Income Guidelines
2018

Effective Date: April 2, 2018

Los Angeles County Median Income $69,300

2 Persons

3 Persons

4 Persons

5 Persons

6 Persons

7 Persons

8 persons

Extremely Low Income
(0-30% of median income)

$20,350

$23,250

$26,150

$29,050

$31,400

$33,740

$38,060

$42.380

Low Income
(31-50% of median
income)

$33,950

$38,800

$43,650

$48,450

$52,350

$56,250

$60,100

$64,000

Low/Mod Income
(51-80% of median
income)

$54,250

$62,000

$69,750

$77,500

$83,700

$89,900

**Contact your monitor for larger families/households**
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$96,100

$102,300



