CITY OF SANTA CLARITA CDBG Income Guidelines 2018

Effective Date: April 2, 2018

Los Angeles County Median Income \$69,300

Family/Household Size	1 Person	2 Persons	3 Persons	4 Persons	5 Persons	6 Persons	7 Persons	8 persons
Extremely Low Income (0-30% of median income)	\$20,350	\$23,250	\$26,150	\$29,050	\$31,400	\$33,740	\$38,060	\$42,380
Low Income (31-50% of median income)	\$33,950	\$38,800	\$43,650	\$48,450	\$52,350	\$56,250	\$60,100	\$64,000
Low/Mod Income (51-80% of median income)	\$54,250	\$62,000	\$69,750	\$77,500	\$83,700	\$89,900	\$96,100	\$102,300

^{**}Contact your monitor for larger families/households**